
 
 
 

DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SEC-23, DWARKA 
Week – 13thJuly to 17th July 

CLASS - VIII A 
 

 

 

Day 8:20am-
8:30am 
Prayer 

8:30am-
09:10am 
1 

09:35am-
10:15am 
2 

10:15 
am-
11:00 
am 

11:00am-
11:40am 
3 

12:05pm-
12:45pm 
4 

01:10pm-
01:50pm 
5 

Monday  
 
 
Prayer  
 
 
 
 
Earthquake 
drill  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Feedback of 
Earthquake 
drill 
 
 
 
 

Maths  
 
  

ART 
 
  

B 
 

R 
 

E 
 

A 
 

K 

Computer 
 
 

Science 
 
 

(Sanskrit/ 
French) 
 

Tuesday Maths 
 
 

Hindi  
 
 

(English) 
 
 
 

Science 
 
 

English  
 

Wednesday Social Science 
 
 

Happiness (Maths) 
 
      
 

English  
 
 

Maths  
 
  

Thursday Sanskrit/Frenc
h 
 
 

Hindi 
 
 

Social Science 
 
 

Subject 
Enrichment 
Activity 
(English) 
 

(Science) 
 
 

Friday Yoga  
 
 Sanskrit/French 

 
 

 (Hindi) 
 
 
 

(Social 
Science) 
 
 

House Activity 
 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=xJ2kd5Xpp0SgvB5jfdhrUVZeBLRoCfNGm1UiDav-PPRUOTdQUVZTS1o2VlpNU1FMNEdQQk4xV002Qy4u
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