

DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SEC-23, DWARKA

Week – 13thJuly to 17th July CLASS - VIII A

Day	8:20am- 8:30am Prayer	8:30am- 09:10am 1	09:35am- 10:15am 2	10:15 am- 11:00 am	11:00am- 11:40am 3	12:05pm- 12:45pm 4	01:10pm- 01:50pm 5
Monday		Maths	ART		Computer	Science	(Sanskrit/ French)
Tuesday	Prayer	Maths	Hindi	B	(English)	Science	English
Wednesday	Earthquake drill	Social Science	Happiness	E	(Maths)	English	Maths
Thursday		Sanskrit/Frenc h	Hindi	к	Social Science	Subject Enrichment Activity (English)	(Science)
Friday	Feedback of Earthquake drill	Yoga	Sanskrit/French		(Hindi)	(Social Science)	House Activity